
Who to Contact

512-393-8091
jhughson@sanmarcostx.gov

Jane Hughson | Mayor

512-393-1578
mbaker@sanmarcostx.gov 

Maxfield Baker | City Council, Place 1

512-393-8090
sgonzales2@sanmarcostx.gov

Saul Gonzales | City Council, Place 2

512-938-2405
agarza@sanmarcostx.gov

Alyssa Garza | City Council, Place 3

512-619-3911
sscott@sanmarcostx.gov

Shane Scott | City Council, Place 4

512-214-3979
mgleason@sanmarcostx.gov

Mark Gleason | City Council, Place 5

512-749-7311
jprather@sanmarcostx.gov

Jude Prather | City Council, Place 6

512-393-8100
jpantalion@sanmarcostx.gov

Joe Pantalion | Assistant City Manager


